
Name Email Address Phone Number Organization Name Organization Type Region
John Ferguson John.ferguson@co.middlesex.nj.us 732 316 7104 Middlesex county Office of Emergency Management Central
Scott Skrivanek Scott.Skrivanek@HMHN.org 551-204-9084 Hackensack Meridian Health Acute Care Central
Kristina Veintimilla Kristina.Veintimilla@co.monmouth.nj.us 7324317456 Monmouth county health department Public Health Central
Ron Niebo Rniebo@njpca.org 6094622769 New Jersey Primary Care Association Other (please specify) Primary Care Association Central
Chris tomaszewicz Chris.tomaszewicz@co.monmouth.nj.us 732 431 7456 Monmouth county health department Public Health Central
Amanda Amodio aamodio@co.Somerset.nj.us 908-231-7114 Somerset County Department of Health Public Health Central
Ainsley Hilfiker Ainsley.hilfiker@co.middlesex.nj.us 908-569-2571 Middlesex County Office of Health Servicee Other (please specify) Health Department Central
Bruce MacKinnon Bmackinnon@bvsl.net 732-289-7708 Brightview Warren Other (please specify) Assisted Living Central
Andrew Camp acamp@co.hunterdon.nj.us 908-468-1810 Hunterdon County OEM Office of Emergency Management Central
Kristin Bonham Kbonham@co.hunterdon.nj.us 9082464617 Hunterdon County Health department  Public Health Central
John Ferguson John.ferguson@co.middlesex.nj.us 732 316 7104 Middlesex county Office of Emergency Management Central
Emily Schreiner eschreiner@montgomerynj.gov 9083598211 Montgomery Township Public Health Central
Dawn Marling dmarling@bernards.org 9082043067 Bernards Township Health Department Public Health Central
Ainsley Hilfiker aech1997@aol.com 908-569-2571 Middlesex County Office of Health Services Other (please specify) Health Department Central
Gerald barbato Gerald.barbato@rwjbh.org 8482407561 RWJBH Acute Care Central
Harry Yessman Hyessman@co.somerset.nj.us 908-255-0098 Somerset County Office of Emergency Management Office of Emergency Management Central
John Arulmohan Jarulmohan@mercercounty.org 609-847-6715 Mercer County Division of Public Health Public Health Central
Fatima Manzoor Fatima.manzoor@doh.nj.gov 609-508-7507 NJDOH Public Health Central
Jason Bhulai Jason.Bhulai@hmhn.org 201-406-4951 Hackensack Meridian Health Acute Care Central
Krista Valenzuela Kvalenzuela@cyber.nj.gov 609-256-7310 NJCCIC Other (please specify) State government Central
Sarah Walker Swalker@zufallhealth.org 908-565-1651 Zufall Health Center Federally Qualified Health Center Central
Stephany Vento Stephany.vento@hhs.gov 2027342240 HHS/ASPR Other (please specify) Federal North
Kaitlin Cartoccio kcartoccio@bernards.org 9082042523 Bernards Township Health Department Public Health North
Rosemary McLaughlin Rmclaughlin1@newbridgehealth.org 201-967-4642 Bergen New Bridge Medical Center Other (please specify) Acute BHS and Long Term Care North
Eric Hicken Eric.Hicken@doh.nj.gov 609-376-8753 NJDOH Public Health North
Robert Griffin Robert.griffin@atlanticheslth.org 973-971-4007 Atlantic Health Acute Care North
Christina Butieb-Bianco Cbutieb@hudsonregional.gov 973-583-0640 Hudson Regional Health Commission Public Health North
Magan Watkins Magan.watkins@sluhn.org 9088478858 St Lukes Warren Hospital Acute Care North
Elizabeth Zalme ezalme@morristwp.com 973-326-7391 Morris Township Health Department Public Health North
Brian Harris Bharris@bergencountynj.gov 551-497-9527 Bergen County Health Services Public Health North
Colin Taylor colin.taylor@doh.nj.gov 609-902-1363 NJDOH - EMSC Public Health North
Victor Carter Vcarter@bergencountynj.gov 551-245-2006 Bergen County Department of Health Services Public Health North
Noah Melamed Melameno@uhnj.org 9737472152 University Hospital Acute Care North
Jeremy Munck Jmunck@bvsl. 201-669-5891 BRightview Senior Living Other (please specify) Assisted Living North
Alyssa Araujo Aaraujo@hudsonregional.gov 2012231133 Hudson Regional Health Commission Public Health North
Robert Reyes Rreyes@peacecarenj.org 201 433-0950 Peace Care St Annâ€™s Long-Term Care North
James Glesias Jglesias@bvsl.net 973-513-3983 Brightview Senior Living of Wayne Long-Term Care North
Elizabeth Rata erata@peacecarenj.org 201.433.0950 Peace Care St Ann's Long-Term Care North
Earl Leonardo Eleonardo@peacecarenj.org 201-433-0950 Peace Care St Ann's Long-Term Care North
Ashley Vegliante Vegliantea@sjhmc.org 9737542071 St. Josephâ€™s Health Acute Care North
Ronald Niebo Rniebo@njpca.org 6094622769 New Jersey Primary Care Association Other (please specify) Primary Care Association North
Delon Dorset Ddorset@zufallhealth.org 2019231584 Zufall Health Federally Qualified Health Center North
Michael Craig Deputychief@montclairems.org 9737837624 Montclair Ambulance Unit Emergency Medical Service North
Michael Feravolo Feravomr@uhnj.org 973-494-6894 University Hospital Acute Care North
Kristina Orellana Korellana@co.morris.nj.us 9736315489 Morris County Division of Public Health Public Health North
Eliana Tangarife-Acevedo etangarife@zufallhealth.org 9733289100 x 1159 Zufall Health Center Federally Qualified Health Center North
Christopher Kendall Kendallc@sjhmc.org 862-395-6814 St. Josephâ€™s Health Acute Care North
Daniel Dooley ddooley@christianhealthnj.org 973-296-1986 cell 201-848-5930 work Christian Health Other (please specify) Independent, nursing and long term care, behavioral health North
Louis Bolcato Lbolcato@bvsl.net 2012490866 Brightview Senior Living Long-Term Care North
Ben Mazza bmazza@holyname.org 2013176239 Holy Name Medical Center Acute Care North
Michael Bortnick Mbortni@valleyhealth.com 2019192679 Valley Health System Acute Care North
Kyle Currier kcurrier@co.Burlington.nj.us 609-352-1723 Burlington County OEM Office of Emergency Management South
DaLinda Love DLove@umcommunities.org 732-403-9736 United Methodist Communities Long-Term Care South
Eric Hicken Eric.hicken@doh.nj.gov 6093768753 NJDOH ODR Public Health South
Kimberly Mattson Kmattson@co.Burlington.nj.us (609) 760-5004 Burlington County Health Department Public Health South
Paul Lambrecht Lambrecht-paul@cooperhealth.edu 609-923-9580 Cooper University Health Care Acute Care South
Colin Taylor colin.taylor@doh.nj.gov 609-902-1363 NJDOH - EMSC Program Public Health South
Amy Faunt Amyfaunt13@gmail.com 8566769868 United Methodist Community Pitman Long-Term Care South
Joseph Aloi Joseph.Aloi@njsp.gov 609 752 6509 NJSP Office of Emergency Management South
Robert Sanko rsanko@umcimmunities.ir 6095565964 Pitman Manor Long-Term Care South
Monica nuhfer Monica.nuhfer@njsp.gov 9568160059 Njsp Office of Emergency Management South
Eric Kane Ekane@caperegional.com 6094251374 Cooper/Cape Regional Acute Care South
Lisa Long LLONG@virtua.org 8562614892 Virtua Health Home Care & Hospice South
Dante spataro Dante.Spataro@jefferson.edu 856-372-0869 Jefferson Health Stratford Campus Public Health South
Rafael Muniz Rafael.muniz@jefferson.edu 856582-3133 Jefferson Health Hospital Washington Twp Other (please specify) Security South
Tony Reed Reedt1@ihn.org 2153419060 Inspira Acute Care South
Glenn Charney Glenn.charney@jefferson.edu 857-261-1871 Jefferson Health NJ Acute Care South
Rebecca Sleeter Rebecca.sleeter@salemcountynj.gov 856-935-7510 Salem county health department Public Health South
Christopher Warwick Christopher.warwick@njsp.gov 609-610-9260 NJSP OEM Office of Emergency Management South
Andy Lovell alovell@co.Gloucester.nj.us 8563077120 Gloucester County EMS Emergency Medical Service South
Christopher Buono cbuono@vinelandcity.org 856-794-4000 City of Vineland Health Department Public Health South



Santiago Fuertes sf1@njlincs.net 609-496-3208 Atlantic County Health Department Public Health South
Larry Phillips 717-202-9739 Shore Medical Center Acute Care South
Manny Dâ€™Alessio Manuele.Dâ€™Alessio@sjfmc.org 8564254252 Southern Jersey Family Medical Centers Federally Qualified Health Center South
Ditty Mae Janakuskas djankauskas@co.Gloucester.nj.us 956-217-6792 Gloucester County Health Department Public Health South
Kristin Dukes kristin.dukes@doh.nj.gov 6094776568 NJDOH Other (please specify) NJDOH Emergency Management South
Michelle Baylor Mbaylor@co.gloucester.nj.us 8568899163 Gloucester County Department of Health Public Health South
Alexander Kuc KUC-alexander@cooperhealth.edu 203-435-7150 Cooper Univ Healthcare Acute Care South
Frank Intessimoni Fintessimoni@njemstf.org 609 839 8392 NJEMSTF Emergency Medical Service South
Nancy Lord lord_nancy@aclink.org 609 645-7700 ext. 4244 Atlantic County Health Department Public Health South
Carly Richman Crichman@virtua.org 8562969074 Virtua Health Acute Care South
Jill Sheppard Jsheppard@ccdohnj.gov 8563277602 Cumberland County Department of Health Public Health South
Rushi Pandya Rpandya@virtua.org 8569049092 Virtua Health Acute Care South
Frank Hillman Fhillman@virtua.org 8564253106 Virtua Health System Other (please specify) Work place Violence South
Nicholas Cattolico Cattolicon@deborah.org 609-680-7860 Deborah Heart and Lung Center Acute Care South
James Ramsay Jramsay@samaritannj.org 856-266-6949 Samaritan Hospice & Healthcare Home Care & Hospice South
 Bob Saunders Saunders-robert@cooperhealth.edu 856-968-7901 Cooper University Hospital Acute Care South
Cathy Mason Cathymason@medfordleas.net 609-654-3199 Medford Leas Long-Term Care South


